	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION
Type
	 LDP	 Low Differential Pressure
Setting Range
	 Inches of Water Column
	 0.2WC	 0 - 0.2” WC
	 0.5WC	 0 - 0.5” WC
	 1WC	 0 - 1” WC

—
	LDP	 1WC					     N	 M	 C	 M05
HOW TO ORDER
Create a part description by using the system below. The part description will follow this form.
The specified example denotes a 0 to 1” WC ECHOLINE® with a single “negative” pressure port, maintenance mode option, watertight
cover and D Sub connector.
PEM Stud Insert
.138-32 x 0.50 LG.
4 Places
Status LED
2 Places
Set Point
Adjust
2 Places
Back View Single Port
Gage Pressure
Jumper Selectable
Process Alarm Time
Delay on Break18-22 AWG Wire
Crimp Terminal
for EMI Ground
Plugable Terminal Block
for Customer Wiring
18-26 AWG Wire Size
Push to Connect
Fitting for 0.25”
Outside Diameter
Tube.
Back View Dual Port
Differential Pressure
Barbed Tube Fitting
for 0.170 I.D. Hose
(0.25 O.D.) 2 Places
9 Pin D-Sub
Connector
Optional Clear Watertight Cover
Mounting Stud
2.717 on Center
Optional Retrofit Mounting Plate
Existing 4.75
Diameter Panel
Hole
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION
Type
	 LDP	 Low Differential Pressure
Setting Range
	 Inches of Water Column
	 0.2WC	 0 - 0.2” WC
	 0.5WC	 0 - 0.5” WC
	 1WC	 0 - 1” WC
	 2WC	 0 - 2” WC
	 5WC	 0 - 5” WC
	 10WC	 0 - 10” WC
	 20WC	 0 - 20” WC
	 Millimeters of Water Column
	 100MW	 0 - 100 MW
	 Pascal
	 50 P	 0 - 50 Pascal
	 100 P	 0 - 100 Pascal
	 500 P	 0 - 500 Pascal
	 1000 P	 0 - 1000 Pascal
	 2000 P	 0 - 1999 Pascal
	 10 KPa	 0 - 10 KPa
Pressure Connection
	 N	 Single push-to-connect for “Negative” Pressure
	 P	 Single push-to-connect for “Positive” Pressure
	 D	 Dual barbed tube for “Differential” Pressure
Standard Features (only one can be selected)
	 M	 Maintenance Mode
	 A	 4 - 20 mA Analog Output
	 V	 0-10 VDC Analog Output
Accessory